
Amy B. Jackson, District Judge, District of Columbia

Financial Disclosure,  2009

No. of Fund Entries: 162

Value/Income:  ≤ $4.34 million
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Alpha No. Income and Value J K L M N O P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Amakusa Marine Biological Laboratory (AMB-L) 1 -$                  

2 American Beacon Bridgeway Large Cap Value Fund Class (BWLCX) 15,000$    15,000$        

3 American Funds Capital World G/I C (CWGCX) 1 -$                  

4 Ameriprise Financial Inc (AMP) 1 -$                  

5 Apple Inc (AAPL) 50,000$        50,000$        

6 ASSETS IN ESTATE A 1 -$                  

7 AT&T, Inc. (T) 1 -$                  

8 Bank of America Corporation (BAC) 15,000$    15,000$        

9 Bank of America Corporation (BACPRC) 15,000$    15,000$        

10 Baron Partners Fund (BPTRX) 50,000$        50,000$        

11 Berkshire Hathaway Inc. (BRK-B) 15,000$    15,000$        

12 BlackRock Capital Appreciation Inv A (MDFGX) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

13 BlackRock Capital Appreciation Inv A, MDFGX 1 15,000$    15,000$        

14 Blackrock Global Alloc I (MALOX) 1 50,000$        50,000$        

15 BlackRock Global Allocation Inv C (MCLOX) 1 50,000$        50,000$        

16 BlackRock International Opp Inv C (BRECX) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

17 Bristol Myers Squibb Co (BMY) 15,000$    15,000$        

18 Burroughs Wellcome Fund (BWF) 1 -$                  

19 Cash in Schwab account 15,000$    15,000$        

20 Caterpillar Inc (CAT) 15,000$    15,000$        

21 CD American Express 1 -$                  

22 CD American Express 1 -$                  

23 CD Bank of America 1 -$                  

24 CD Bank of America NA Charlotte, NC 00.000% Jun 16, 2010 50,000$        50,000$        

25 CD Bank of America NA Charlotte, NC 00.000% Sep 30, 2010 15,000$    15,000$        

26 CD Bank of America NA Charlotte, NC 00.900% Sep 20, 2010 15,000$    15,000$        

27 CD Beal Bank Nevada .300% Oct 13, 2010 50,000$        50,000$        

28 CD Beal Bank, SSB.300%, Oct 13, 2010 50,000$        50,000$        

29 CD Chevy Chase, 13 month 15,000$    250,000$      265,000$     

30 CD Chevy Chase, 13 month 15,000$    15,000$        
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Alpha No. Income and Value J K L M N O P1 P2 P3 P4

31 CD Johnson Bank 1.250% Jun 7, 2010 50,000$        50,000$        

32 CD Superior Bank 1 -$                  

33 CD Superior Bank Birmingham, AL 00.550% Jun 23, 2010 50,000$        50,000$        

34 CD Superior Bank Birmingham, AL 00.550% Jun 23, 2010 15,000$    15,000$        

35 CD Wilmington 1 -$                  

36 CD Wilmington 1 -$                  

37 CD Wilmington 1 -$                  

38 CGM Focus (CGMFX) 1 -$                  

39 Chevron Corporation (CVX) 1 -$                  

40 Chevy Chase Bank Accounts 50,000$        50,000$        

41 Chevy Chase Young Savers Accounts 15,000$    15,000$        

42 Cisco Systems Inc (CSCO) 15,000$    15,000$        

43 Citigroup, Inc. (C) 1 -$                  

44 ConocoPhillips (COP) 15,000$    15,000$        

45 ConocoPhillips (COP) 1 -$                  

46 Covidien plc (COV) 1 -$                  

47 CSX Corporation (CSX) 1 -$                  

48 Cummins Inc (CMI) 50,000$        50,000$        

49 DC College Savings Plan 529 Account - B 50,000$        50,000$        

50 Diamond Offshore Drilling Inc (DO) 1 -$                  

51 Dominion Resources Inc (D) 1 -$                  

52 E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company (DD) 15,000$    15,000$        

53 Eaton Vance Worldwide Health Sci C (ECHSX) 15,000$    15,000$        

54 EMC Corp (EMC) 15,000$    15,000$        

55 EMC Corp (EMC) 15,000$    15,000$        

56 Emerson Electric Co (EMR) 1 -$                  

57 Exelon Corp (EXC) 1 -$                  

58 Exponent Inc (EXPO) 15,000$    15,000$        

59 Fairholme FC (FAIRX) 50,000$        50,000$        

60 Fed Home Ln Mtg Corp: Mar: 5/15/2024 100,000$       100,000$     
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Alpha No. Income and Value J K L M N O P1 P2 P3 P4

61 Fidelity Advisor Biotechnology CL C (FBTCX) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

62 Fidelity Advisor Emerging Asia CL C (FERCX) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

63 Fidelity Advisors® New Insights C (FNICX) 1 50,000$        50,000$        

64 Fidelity Convertible Securities Fund (FCVSX) 1 1 -$                  

65 Fidelity Freedom 2020 (FFFDX) 1 50,000$        50,000$        

66 Fidelity Managed Income Portfolio (FID MGD INC PORT) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

67 Fidelity Spartan Extnd Mkt Idx AdvtgInst (FSMAX) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

68 Fidelity Spartan US Bond Idx Investor (FBIDX) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

69 First Eagle Global Fund Class A (SGENX) 50,000$        50,000$        

70 Florida Power & Light (FPL) 1 -$                  

71 Franklin Global Real Estate C (FCGRX) 15,000$    15,000$        

72 General American Investors Company Inc (GAM+B) 15,000$    15,000$        

73 General Electric Company (GE) 15,000$    15,000$        

74 General Electric Company (GE) 1 -$                  

75 GMAC BK Midvale Utah: Mar: 2/25/2011 100,000$       100,000$     

76 Google Inc (GOOG) 15,000$    15,000$        

77 Greespring Fund Inc (GRSPX) 50,000$        50,000$        

78 Hewlett Packard Co (HPQ) 15,000$    15,000$        

79 Hewlett Packard Co (HPQ) 15,000$    15,000$        

80 Home Depot Inc (HD) 15,000$    15,000$        

81 ING Value Choice C (PAVCX) 15,000$    15,000$        

82 INTL FCStone Inc. (INTL) 1 -$                  

83 Intl Samuel Expl (RFCI7A) 50,000$        50,000$        

84 Invesco Constellation A (CSTGX) 15,000$    15,000$        

85 ISA Wilmington SPS FSB 50,000$        50,000$        

86 Ishares S&P 100 (OEF) 1 -$                  

87 Ivy Asset Strategy Fund Class I (IVAEX) 50,000$        50,000$        

88 Ivy Science and Technology Fund Class I (ISTIX) 50,000$        50,000$        

89 J P Morgan Chase & Co Cap Secs Var Ser Z (JPM-Z) 1 1 -$                  

90 Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) 50,000$        50,000$        
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Alpha No. Income and Value J K L M N O P1 P2 P3 P4

91 Leuthhold Core Investment Fund (LCORX) 50,000$        50,000$        

92 Leuthold Asset Allocation Fund (LAALX) 1 -$                  

93 Libertyware LLC (VGSBX) 50,000$        50,000$        

94 Mainstay Marketfield Fd Cl I (MFLDX) 50,000$        50,000$        

95 Market Vectors Brazil Small Cap (BRF) 15,000$    15,000$        

96 Matthews Asian Growth and Income Fund Investor Class (MACSX) 15,000$    15,000$        

97 Medtronic Inc (MDT) 15,000$    15,000$        

98 Merck And Co Inc (MRK) 15,000$    15,000$        

99 Merrill Lynch Bank Deposit Program 15,000$    15,000$        

100 Merrill Lynch Money Account, IAXX - FIA CARD SVS NA RASP MONEY MKT 15,000$    15,000$        

101 Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) 1 15,000$    15,000$        

102 Morningstar Health Sector (MHS) 15,000$    15,000$        

103 Motorola Solutions, Inc. (MSI) 1 -$                  

104 Nokia Corp (NOK) 15,000$    15,000$        

105 Online Resources Corporation (ORCC), now ACI Worldwide, Inc. (ACIW) 15,000$    15,000$        

106 Oppenheimer Developing Markets Fund Class Y (ODVYX) 15,000$    15,000$        

107 Oppenheimer Discovery Mid Cap Growth C (OEGCX) 15,000$    15,000$        

108 Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) 15,000$    15,000$        

109 Pfizer Inc. (PFE) 1 -$                  

110 Philip Morris International Inc (PM) 15,000$    15,000$        

111 PIMCO CommodityRealReturn Strategy Fund (PCRIX) 1 -$                  

112 PIMCO Funds Total Return Fund Adminstrative Shares (PTRAX) 100,000$       100,000$     

113 Potash Corp./Saskatchewan (USA) (POT) 1 -$                  

114 Powershares Water Resources Portfolio (PHO) 1 -$                  

115 Procter And Gamble Co (PG) 50,000$        50,000$        

116 Prudential Absolute Return Bond C (PADCX) 1 -$                  

117 Prudential Financial, Inc. (PRU) 15,000$    15,000$        

118 Renaissance Large-Cap Equity Fund, MLRAX 15,000$    15,000$        

119 Republic Services Inc (RSG) 15,000$    15,000$        

120 Royal Dutch Shell (RDSA) 15,000$    15,000$        
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Alpha No. Income and Value J K L M N O P1 P2 P3 P4

121 Royce Mico-Cap Fund Investment Class (RYOTX) 15,000$    15,000$        

122 Royce Value Trust Inc (RVT+B) 15,000$    15,000$        

123 Salle Mae BK Murray Utah: Mar: 8/13/2009 50,000$        250,000$      300,000$     

124 Schwab Charles Family FD

125 Schwab Money Market Fund 50,000$        50,000$        

126 State of Israel Bonds 50,000$        50,000$        

127 Strategic Advisers Core Income (FPCI_), incl. T.RowePrice, Morgan Stanley 50,000$        50,000$        

128 T. Rowe Price Capital Appreciation Fund (PRWCX) 1 100,000$       100,000$     

129 T. Rowe Price Equity Income Fd (PRFDX) 1 100,000$       100,000$     

130 T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. (TROW) 1 1 -$                  

131 T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. (TROW) 1 1 -$                  

132 T. Rowe Price Growth Stock Fd (PRGFX) 1 100,000$       100,000$     

133 T. Rowe Price Prime Reserve Fd (PRRXX) 1 100,000$       100,000$     

134 T. Rowe Price U.S. Bond Enhanced Index Fund (PBDIX) 1 50,000$        50,000$        

135 Target Corp (TGT) 15,000$    15,000$        

136 TCW Total Return Bond Fund CL I (TGLMX) 50,000$        50,000$        

137 Templeton Global Bond Fund Advisor Class (TGBAX) 50,000$        50,000$        

138 Templeton Global Total Return Fund Class Advisor (TTRZX) 15,000$    15,000$        

139 TFS Market Neutral Fund (TFSMX) 50,000$        50,000$        

140 The Boeing Company (BA) 15,000$    15,000$        

141 The Coca-Cola Company (KO) 15,000$    15,000$        

142 The Coca-Cola Company (KO) 1 -$                  

143 The Procter & Gamble Company (PG) 15,000$    15,000$        

144 The Procter & Gamble Company (PG) 1 -$                  

145 The Walt Disney Company (DIS) 1 -$                  

146 Time Warner (TWX) 15,000$    15,000$        

147 Toroise Energy Infrastructure Corp. (TYG) 1 -$                  

148 Trout Cacheris Capital Account -$                  

149 Tyco International Ltd. (TYC) 1 -$                  

150 United Parcel Service (UPS) 50,000$        50,000$        
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Alpha No. Income and Value J K L M N O P1 P2 P3 P4

151 Unknown (OTEYZ) 1 -$                  

152 Unknown (PNH) 1 -$                  

153 Utilities Select Sector (XLU) 50,000$        50,000$        

154 Van Eck Funds - Global Hard Assets Fund Class A (GHAAX) 50,000$        50,000$        

155 Van Eck Global Hard Assets Fund I (GHAIX) 15,000$    15,000$        

156 Vanguard GNMA Fund (VFIIX) 1 1 50,000$        50,000$        

157 Vanguard Total Stock Market ETF (VTI) 1 1 -$                  

158 Verizon Communications Inc (VZ) 1 -$                  

159 Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) 15,000$    15,000$        

160 Wachovia Bank - joint account with parent 250,000$      250,000$     

161 Walt Disney Co (DIS) 15,000$    15,000$        

162 Wasatch Large Cap Value Investor Fund (FMIEX) 1 -$                  

Total 24 49 $990,000 $1,900,000 $700,000 $750,000 4,340,000$  

 Cumulative Total 24 30.25% $990,000 $2,890,000 $3,590,000 $4,340,000 
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Jackson, Amy B. 2009 Fin. Disc.

						Facebook Club Basket Fund		Undisclosed		J - $0-15,000		K - $15,001-50,000		L - $50,001-100,000		M - $100,001-250,000		N - $250,001-500,000		O - $500,001-1,000,000		P1 - $1,000,001-5,000,000		P2 - $5,000,000-25,000,000		P3 - 425,000,001-50,000,000		P4 - 450,000,000+		SUBTOTALS

		Alpha No. 		Income and Value						J		K		L		M		N		O		P1		P2		P3		P4

		1		Amakusa Marine Biological Laboratory (AMB-L)				1																						$   -

		2		American Beacon Bridgeway Large Cap Value Fund Class (BWLCX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		3		American Funds Capital World G/I C (CWGCX)				1																						$   -

		4		Ameriprise Financial Inc (AMP)				1																						$   -

		5		Apple Inc (AAPL)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		6		ASSETS IN ESTATE A				1																						$   -

		7		AT&T, Inc. (T)				1																						$   -

		8		Bank of America Corporation (BAC)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		9		Bank of America Corporation (BACPRC)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		10		Baron Partners Fund (BPTRX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		11		Berkshire Hathaway Inc. (BRK-B)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		12		BlackRock Capital Appreciation Inv A (MDFGX)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		13		BlackRock Capital Appreciation Inv A, MDFGX		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		14		Blackrock Global Alloc I (MALOX)		1						$   50,000																		$   50,000

		15		BlackRock Global Allocation Inv C (MCLOX)		1						$   50,000																		$   50,000

		16		BlackRock International Opp Inv C (BRECX)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		17		Bristol Myers Squibb Co (BMY)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		18		Burroughs Wellcome Fund (BWF)				1																						$   -

		19		Cash in Schwab account						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		20		Caterpillar Inc (CAT)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		21		CD American Express				1																						$   -

		22		CD American Express				1																						$   -

		23		CD Bank of America				1																						$   -

		24		CD Bank of America NA Charlotte, NC 00.000% Jun 16, 2010								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		25		CD Bank of America NA Charlotte, NC 00.000% Sep 30, 2010						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		26		CD Bank of America NA Charlotte, NC 00.900% Sep 20, 2010						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		27		CD Beal Bank Nevada .300% Oct 13, 2010								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		28		CD Beal Bank, SSB.300%, Oct 13, 2010								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		29		CD Chevy Chase, 13 month						$   15,000						$   250,000														$   265,000

		30		CD Chevy Chase, 13 month						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		31		CD Johnson Bank 1.250% Jun 7, 2010								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		32		CD Superior Bank				1																						$   -

		33		CD Superior Bank Birmingham, AL 00.550% Jun 23, 2010								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		34		CD Superior Bank Birmingham, AL 00.550% Jun 23, 2010						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		35		CD Wilmington				1																						$   -

		36		CD Wilmington				1																						$   -

		37		CD Wilmington				1																						$   -

		38		CGM Focus (CGMFX)				1																						$   -

		39		Chevron Corporation (CVX)				1																						$   -

		40		Chevy Chase Bank Accounts								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		41		Chevy Chase Young Savers Accounts						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		42		Cisco Systems Inc (CSCO)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		43		Citigroup, Inc. (C)				1																						$   -

		44		ConocoPhillips (COP)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		45		ConocoPhillips (COP)				1																						$   -

		46		Covidien plc (COV)				1																						$   -

		47		CSX Corporation (CSX)				1																						$   -

		48		Cummins Inc (CMI)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		49		DC College Savings Plan 529 Account - B								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		50		Diamond Offshore Drilling Inc (DO)				1																						$   -

		51		Dominion Resources Inc (D)				1																						$   -

		52		E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company (DD)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		53		Eaton Vance Worldwide Health Sci C (ECHSX) 						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		54		EMC Corp (EMC)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		55		EMC Corp (EMC)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		56		Emerson Electric Co (EMR)				1																						$   -

		57		Exelon Corp (EXC)				1																						$   -

		58		Exponent Inc (EXPO)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		59		Fairholme FC (FAIRX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		60		Fed Home Ln Mtg Corp: Mar: 5/15/2024										$   100,000																$   100,000

		61		Fidelity Advisor Biotechnology CL C (FBTCX)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		62		Fidelity Advisor Emerging Asia CL C (FERCX)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		63		Fidelity Advisors® New Insights C (FNICX)		1						$   50,000																		$   50,000

		64		Fidelity Convertible Securities Fund (FCVSX)		1		1																						$   -

		65		Fidelity Freedom 2020 (FFFDX)		1						$   50,000																		$   50,000

		66		Fidelity Managed Income Portfolio (FID MGD INC PORT)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		67		Fidelity Spartan Extnd Mkt Idx AdvtgInst (FSMAX)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		68		Fidelity Spartan US Bond Idx Investor (FBIDX)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		69		First Eagle Global Fund Class A (SGENX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		70		Florida Power & Light (FPL)				1																						$   -

		71		Franklin Global Real Estate C (FCGRX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		72		General American Investors Company Inc (GAM+B)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		73		General Electric Company (GE)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		74		General Electric Company (GE)				1																						$   -

		75		GMAC BK Midvale Utah: Mar: 2/25/2011										$   100,000																$   100,000

		76		Google Inc (GOOG)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		77		Greespring Fund Inc (GRSPX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		78		Hewlett Packard Co (HPQ)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		79		Hewlett Packard Co (HPQ)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		80		Home Depot Inc (HD)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		81		ING Value Choice C (PAVCX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		82		INTL FCStone Inc. (INTL)				1																						$   -

		83		Intl Samuel Expl (RFCI7A)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		84		Invesco Constellation A (CSTGX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		85		ISA Wilmington SPS FSB								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		86		Ishares S&P 100 (OEF)				1																						$   -

		87		Ivy Asset Strategy Fund Class I (IVAEX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		88		Ivy Science and Technology Fund Class I (ISTIX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		89		J P Morgan Chase & Co Cap Secs Var Ser Z (JPM-Z)		1		1																						$   -

		90		Johnson & Johnson (JNJ)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		91		Leuthhold Core Investment Fund (LCORX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		92		Leuthold Asset Allocation Fund (LAALX)				1																						$   -

		93		Libertyware LLC (VGSBX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		94		Mainstay Marketfield Fd Cl I (MFLDX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		95		Market Vectors Brazil Small Cap (BRF)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		96		Matthews Asian Growth and Income Fund Investor Class (MACSX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		97		Medtronic Inc (MDT)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		98		Merck And Co Inc (MRK)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		99		Merrill Lynch Bank Deposit Program						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		100		Merrill Lynch Money Account, IAXX - FIA CARD SVS NA RASP MONEY MKT						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		101		Microsoft Corporation (MSFT)		1				$   15,000																				$   15,000

		102		Morningstar Health Sector (MHS)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		103		Motorola Solutions, Inc. (MSI)				1																						$   -

		104		Nokia Corp (NOK)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		105		Online Resources Corporation (ORCC), now ACI Worldwide, Inc. (ACIW)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		106		Oppenheimer Developing Markets Fund Class Y (ODVYX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		107		Oppenheimer Discovery Mid Cap Growth C (OEGCX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		108		Pepsico, Inc. (PEP)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		109		Pfizer Inc. (PFE)				1																						$   -

		110		Philip Morris International Inc (PM)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		111		PIMCO CommodityRealReturn Strategy Fund (PCRIX)				1																						$   -

		112		PIMCO Funds Total Return Fund Adminstrative Shares (PTRAX)										$   100,000																$   100,000

		113		Potash Corp./Saskatchewan (USA) (POT)				1																						$   -

		114		Powershares Water Resources Portfolio (PHO)				1																						$   -

		115		Procter And Gamble Co (PG)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		116		Prudential Absolute Return Bond C (PADCX)				1																						$   -

		117		Prudential Financial, Inc. (PRU)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		118		Renaissance Large-Cap Equity Fund, MLRAX 						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		119		Republic Services Inc (RSG)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		120		Royal Dutch Shell (RDSA)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		121		Royce Mico-Cap Fund Investment Class (RYOTX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		122		Royce Value Trust Inc (RVT+B)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		123		Salle Mae BK Murray Utah: Mar: 8/13/2009								$   50,000				$   250,000														$   300,000

		124		Schwab Charles Family FD

		125		Schwab Money Market Fund								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		126		State of Israel Bonds								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		127		Strategic Advisers Core Income (FPCI_), incl. T.RowePrice, Morgan Stanley								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		128		T. Rowe Price Capital Appreciation Fund (PRWCX)		1								$   100,000																$   100,000

		129		T. Rowe Price Equity Income Fd (PRFDX)		1								$   100,000																$   100,000

		130		T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. (TROW)		1		1																						$   -

		131		T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. (TROW)		1		1																						$   -

		132		T. Rowe Price Growth Stock Fd (PRGFX)		1								$   100,000																$   100,000

		133		T. Rowe Price Prime Reserve Fd (PRRXX)		1								$   100,000																$   100,000

		134		T. Rowe Price U.S. Bond Enhanced Index Fund (PBDIX)		1						$   50,000																		$   50,000

		135		Target Corp (TGT)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		136		TCW Total Return Bond Fund CL I (TGLMX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		137		Templeton Global Bond Fund Advisor Class (TGBAX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		138		Templeton Global Total Return Fund Class Advisor (TTRZX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		139		TFS Market Neutral Fund (TFSMX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		140		The Boeing Company (BA)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		141		The Coca-Cola Company (KO)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		142		The Coca-Cola Company (KO)				1																						$   -

		143		The Procter & Gamble Company (PG)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		144		The Procter & Gamble Company (PG)				1																						$   -

		145		The Walt Disney Company (DIS)				1																						$   -

		146		Time Warner (TWX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		147		Toroise Energy Infrastructure Corp. (TYG)				1																						$   -

		148		Trout Cacheris Capital Account																										$   -

		149		Tyco International Ltd. (TYC)				1																						$   -

		150		United Parcel Service (UPS)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		151		Unknown (OTEYZ)				1																						$   -

		152		Unknown (PNH)				1																						$   -

		153		Utilities Select Sector (XLU)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		154		Van Eck Funds - Global Hard Assets Fund Class A (GHAAX)								$   50,000																		$   50,000

		155		Van Eck Global Hard Assets Fund I (GHAIX)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		156		Vanguard GNMA Fund (VFIIX)		1		1				$   50,000																		$   50,000

		157		Vanguard Total Stock Market ETF (VTI)		1		1																						$   -

		158		Verizon Communications Inc (VZ)				1																						$   -

		159		Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		160		Wachovia Bank - joint account with parent												$   250,000														$   250,000

		161		Walt Disney Co (DIS)						$   15,000																				$   15,000

		162		Wasatch Large Cap Value Investor Fund (FMIEX)				1																						$   -











				Total		24		49		$990,000		$1,900,000		$700,000		$750,000														$   4,340,000

				Cumulative Total		24		30.25%		$990,000		$2,890,000		$3,590,000		$4,340,000



&"-,Bold"&18Amy B. Jackson, District Judge, District of Columbia
Financial Disclosure,  2009&"-,Regular"&11

No. of Fund Entries: 162
Value/Income:  ≤ $4.34 million	
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